
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
99 
21 
60 
14 
29 
93 
98 
19 

222 
85 
23 
25 
10 
52 
18 
72 

Name 
Daniele CORRADI 
Davide MORTALI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Christian FORTUNATI 
Mauro PONCINI 
Nicolò CAPELLI 
Giorgio BESANA 
Michele FILIPPI 
Andrea CARNIGLIA 
Graziano MELE 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Michele MASCOLI 
Davide FRASCINI 
Giovanni ALDEGHERI 
Francesco BERNONI 
Francesco AMATO 

Class 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MDS 
MES 
MDS 
MDS 
MDS 
MDS 
MDS 
MES 
MDS 
MDS 
MDS 
MES 

Model/Engine 
Honda 

Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 

Overall BestTm 
1:08.928 
1:09.633 
1:09.928 
1:09.948 
1:11.055 
1:11.383 
1:11.519 
1:11.646 
1:11.901 
1:11.987 
1:12.388 
1:12.529 
1:13.152 
1:14.282 
1:14.818 
1:18.814 

Diff 

0.705 
1.000 
1.020 
2.127 
2.455 
2.591 
2.718 
2.973 
3.059 
3.460 
3.601 
4.224 
5.354 
5.890 
9.886 

Gap 

0.705 
0.295 
0.020 
1.107 
0.328 
0.136 
0.127 
0.255 
0.086 
0.401 
0.141 
0.623 
1.130 
0.536 
3.996 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:09.633 
1:09.928 
1:10.048 
1:11.055 
1:11.383 
1:11.519 
1:11.646 
1:11.901 
1:12.508 
1:12.388 
1:12.529 
1:13.152 
1:14.435 
1:16.218 
1:18.814 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:08.928 
1:10.171 
1:10.131 
1:09.948 
1:11.349 
1:11.428 
1:12.037 
1:11.844 
1:12.164 
1:11.987 
1:13.545 
1:12.807 

1:14.282 
1:14.818 
1:19.804 
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1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
600 MES - MDS 

Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 


